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Direction
Bus station — Todmorden High Sch

73 stops

Open route schedule

Bus station

Asda

Crankshaw Street

Union Street

Grange Road

Marl Pits

Red Lion

Hareholme Lane

Staghills Road

Heightside

St Peters Road

Boars Head

Old Street

Turnpike Road

Post Office

Turning Circle

Fearns Moss

Rook Hill Road

Primrose Street

Toll Bar

Hindle Street

Route schedule
Bus station — Todmorden High Sch

Monday 07:15-18:40

Tuesday 07:15-18:40

Wednesday 07:15-18:40

Thursday 07:15-18:40

Friday 07:15-18:40

Saturday 18:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus station

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1498526998
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1498526998
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1498526998


Cemetery

Lee Mill

Stubylee Bridge

Olive House

The Sidings

Stack Lane

Deansgreave Road

New Line top

Cobden Street

Farrington Road

Castletown Drive

Hoghton Avenue

Fire Station

Sandfield Road Bottom

Sandfield Rd

Gladstone Street

Tong Lane Top

Thorn Gardens

Inkerman Street

Union Street

Market Street

Earnshaw Road

Carlton Street

The Flowers

Recreation Ground

Heightside Villas

Sunny Bank

Terminus

Todmorden Old Road



Bacup Rd Limers Gate

Bacup Road South Grain Farm

Bacup Road Holden Gate

Bacup Road Planet Earth Centre

Bacup Road Midgelden Pasture

Bacup Road Midgelden Brook

Bacup Rd Sourhall Road

Mellings Clough

Bacup Road Halshaw Clough

Bacup Road Stoneswood Mill

Bacup Rd Caldicott Close

Bacup Rd Watty Terrace

Shade School

Knowlwood Road

Laneside Street

Todmorden Morrisons

Salford Way

Todmorden Town Hall

Todmorden Bus Stn E

Todmorden J&I Sch

Centre Vale Park

Top Park Gates

Todmorden High Sch



Direction
Todmorden High Sch — Bus station

78 stops

Open route schedule

Todmorden High Sch

Top Park Gates

Centre Vale Park

Todmorden J&I Sch

Bus Station stand B

Todmorden Town Hall

Salford Way

Todmorden Morrisons

Laneside Street

Knowlwood Road

Shade School

Bacup Rd Watty Terrace

Bacup Rd Caldicott Close

Bacup Road Stoneswood Mill

Jacobs Well Wood

Bacup Road Halshaw Clough

Mellings Clough

Bacup Rd Sourhall Road

Bacup Rd S Midgelden

Bacup Road Midgelden Brook

Bacup Road Midgelden Pasture

Bacup Road Planet Earth Centre

Bacup Road Holden Gate

Bacup Road South Grain Farm

Bacup Rd Limers Gate

Route schedule
Todmorden High Sch — Bus station

Monday 08:35-17:40

Tuesday 08:35-17:40

Wednesday 08:35-17:40

Thursday 08:35-17:40

Friday 08:35-17:40

Saturday 08:35-17:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Todmorden High Sch

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1498526998


Tiny Cottage

Sunny Bank

Primary School

Heightside Villas

Recreation Ground

The Flowers

Bull Hall

Greave Road

Carlton Street

Earnshaw Road

Yorkshire Street

St James Gardens

Inkerman Street

Thorn Gardens

Tong Lane Top

Pennine Road

Gladstone Street

Sandfield Road Top

Sandfield Road Bottom

Fire Station

Hoghton Avenue

Castletown Drive

Farrington Road

Cobden Street

New Line Top

Rochdale Road

Deansgreave Road

Stack Lane



The Sidings

Olive House

Stubylee Bridge

Lee Mill

Farholme Lane

Primrose Street

Rook Hill Road

Heyhead Avenue

Park Road

Jolly Sailor

Turnpike Road

Post Office

Turning Circle

Turnpike Road

Old Street

Bolton Street

St Peters Road

Heightside

Staghills Road

Hareholme Lane

Red Lion

Marl Pits

Grange Road

Union Street

Bus station



Direction
Bus station — Bus Station stand B

69 stops

Open route schedule

Bus station

Asda

Crankshaw Street

Union Street

Grange Road

Marl Pits

Red Lion

Hareholme Lane

Staghills Road

Heightside

St Peters Road

Boars Head

Old Street

Turnpike Road

Post Office

Turning Circle

Fearns Moss

Rook Hill Road

Primrose Street

Toll Bar

Hindle Street

Cemetery

Lee Mill

Stubylee Bridge

Olive House

Route schedule
Bus station — Bus Station stand B

Monday 07:15-16:35

Tuesday 07:15-16:35

Wednesday 07:15-16:35

Thursday 07:15-16:35

Friday 07:15-16:35

Saturday 07:35-16:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus station

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1498526998


The Sidings

Stack Lane

Deansgreave Road

New Line top

Cobden Street

Farrington Road

Castletown Drive

Hoghton Avenue

Fire Station

Sandfield Road Bottom

Sandfield Rd

Gladstone Street

Tong Lane Top

Thorn Gardens

Inkerman Street

Union Street

Market Street

Earnshaw Road

Carlton Street

The Flowers

Recreation Ground

Heightside Villas

Sunny Bank

Terminus

Todmorden Old Road

Bacup Rd Limers Gate

Bacup Road South Grain Farm

Bacup Road Holden Gate



Bacup Road Planet Earth Centre

Bacup Road Midgelden Pasture

Bacup Road Midgelden Brook

Bacup Rd Sourhall Road

Mellings Clough

Bacup Road Halshaw Clough

Bacup Road Stoneswood Mill

Bacup Rd Caldicott Close

Bacup Rd Watty Terrace

Shade School

Knowlwood Road

Laneside Street

Todmorden Morrisons

Salford Way

Todmorden Town Hall

Bus Station stand B

7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rochdale

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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